ISO 9000:2001 certified. IMT9083A-SPEC01-0609-A4 ©2006 Anritsu. All Rights Reserved. Page 1 of 14
MT9083A ACCESS MASTER  OVERVIEW & SPECIFICATIONS
780/1310/1383/1490/1550/1625/1650nm (single mode), 850/1300nm (multimode)
All-in-One Solution for Optical Fiber Construction and Maintenance of
Access, FTTx, LAN and Metro Networks
MT9083A ACCESS MASTER OVERVIEW
Optical fibers are a key technology in today’s modern communications systems, including access networks such as
FTTx, CATV, and optical LANs. Moreover, optical-fiber technologies are playing increasingly important roles in

*16 CW input, -20 dBm @ 1550 nm, 23oC
ISO 9000:2001 certified. IMT9083A-SPEC01-0609-A4 ©2006 Anritsu. All Rights Reserved. Page 10 of 14
MT9083A ACCESS MASTER Selection and Ordering Guide
1) Select Model
Includes ACCESS Master OTDR, AC charger/adapter, battery pack (1) and printed user’s manual.  Also included are choice of
one OTDR connector adapter (two for model 063) and line cord – select these below.
Model/
Order No.
Wavelength Application
MT9083-050 1310nm, single mode General-purpose model for construction, maintenance and fault location
MT9083-051 1550nm, single mode General-purpose model for construction, maintenance and fault location
MT9083-052 1650nm, single mode In-service measurement – integrated filter to block transmissions
MT9083-053 1310/1550nm, single mode General-purpose model for construction, maintenance and fault location
MT9083-054 1550nm & 1650nm, SM
MT9083-055 1310/1550nm & 1650nm, SM
General-purpose models for construction, maintenance and fault location plus In-
service measurement – integrated filter to block transmissions
MT9083-056 1310/1490/1550nm, SM General-purpose plus 1490 nm for FTTx/PON applications
MT9083-057 1310/1550/1625nm, SM General-purpose plus enhanced macrobend detection at 1625 nm
MT9083-058 1310/1490/1550/1625nm, SM General purpose for any application or full spectrum characterization
MT9083-059 1310/1383/1550/1625nm, SM General-purpose plus supports Water Peak testing at 1383 nm
MT9083-060 1490nm, single mode FTTx/PON testing
MT9083-061 1625nm, single mode Enhanced macrobend detection
MT9083-062 780nm, single mode For troubleshooting live FTTx/PON networks
MT9083-068 780 &1550nm, single mode For troubleshooting live FTTx/PON networks plus verification and macrobend
detection on dark fibers
MT9083-063 850/1300 nm (multimode)
1310/1550 nm (single mode)
Best unit for contractors or anyone who installs or maintains hybrid networks
MT9083-064 850/1300 nm, multimode Multimode fiber model
MT9083-065 850 nm, multimode Multimode fiber model
2) Select Line Cord
Line Cord
One line cord included at no charge - must be added as a separate line item
Model/Order Description Model/Order No. Description
MT9083A-US United States line cord MT9083A-AU Australia line cord
MT9083A-UK United Kingdom line cord MT9083A-IT Italy line cord
MT9083A-EU European Union line cord
ISO 9000:2001 certified. IMT9083A-SPEC01-0609-A4 ©2006 Anritsu. All Rights Reserved. Page 11 of 14
3) Select OTDR Connector Type
Optical Connector
One adapter included at no charge (two with models 054, 055, 063) - must be added as a separate line item.
Model/Order No. Description Model/Order No. Description
MT9083A-025 FC-APC connector - single mode only
(additional charge applies)
MT9083A-038 ST connector
MT9083A-026 SC-APC connector - single mode only
(additional charge applies)
MT9083A-039 DIN connector
MT9083A-033 LC connector MT9083A-040 SC connector
MT9083A-037 FC connector MT9083A-043 HMS-10/A connector
4) Select Loss Test Set Options
Optical Power Meter
Must be added as separate, chargeable line items.
Model/Order No. Description
MT9083A-003 SMF/GIF Optical Power Meter
MT9083A-004 SMF Optical Power Meter